
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-50
Competitors: 8

1

1. RÉMY DEJAEGERE (1.kyu)

5. ALEXANDRE GOEBELS (3.kyu)
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0

2

3. ROMAIN BLEUZE (3.kyu)

7. ANDREY KONOVALOV (3.kyu)

0

10

3

2. PAOLO LODEWICKX (3.kyu)

6. SAM BRAET (2.kyu)

4

4. NOAH DEVOS (3.kyu)

8. PIERRICK LUCAS (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

RÉMY DEJAEGERE JUDOCLUB KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

NOAH DEVOS JUDOSCHOOL KORTRIJK

SAM BRAET JUDOCLUB KODOKAN WINGENE

ANDREY KONOVALOV SATORI KWAI MORTSEL

ALEXANDRE GOEBELS J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS

ROMAIN BLEUZE JUDO TOP NIVEAU

JUDOCLUB KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

SATORI KWAI MORTSEL

J.C. LA CHENAIE

JUDOCLUB KODOKAN WINGENE

JUDOSCHOOL KORTRIJK

J.C. AUDERGHEM


